
Commercial Bank 12 239,117,300.00 87.57%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 32,147,000.00 11.77%

Private Businesses 1 400,000.00 0.15%

Public Individuals 3 1,400,200.00 0.51%

TOTALS 18 273,064,500.00 100.00%

BSTB00007467 - 182 days

Commercial Bank 4 97,000,000.00 83.84%

Other Local Financial Institutions 1 8,000,000.00 6.92%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 2 10,675,000.00 9.23%

Public Individuals 2 14,900.00 0.01%

TOTALS 9 115,689,900.00 100.00%

Participant Summary

Customer Type Count Par Total Bid

Commercial Bank 16 336,117,300.00 86.46%

Other Local Financial Institutions 1 8,000,000.00 2.06%

Other Local Financial Institution (OLFI) 4 42,822,000.00 11.02%

Private Businesses 1 400,000.00 0.10%

Public Individuals 5 1,415,100.00 0.36%

TOTALS 27 388,754,400.00 100.00%

13/01/2026 15:52:40

Participant Activity Report by Class Auction Name: 2026GOVT0203

Customer Type                                   Count                             Par                             Total Bid

BSTB00007459 - 91 days



14/01/2026 14:55:21

Participant Activity Report by Class

Auction Name: 2026GOVT0205

Customer Type Count Par Total Bid
BSTB00007459 - 91 days
Private Businesses 1 3,500,000.00 99.43%
Temporary and Permanent Residents 1 20,000.00 0.57%

TOTALS 2 3,520,000.00 100.00%
BSTB00007467 - 182 days
Cooperation Companies 1 510,000.00 %

TOTALS 1 510,000.00 %

Participant Summary
Customer Type Count Par Total Bid

Cooperation Companies 1 510,000.00 12.66%
Private Businesses 1 3,500,000.00 86.85%
Temporary and Permanent Residents 1 20,000.00 0.50%

TOTALS 3 4,030,000.00 100.01%
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